
F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:00:00,0 00:00:08,765 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:00:45,0 00:00:53,764 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:02:51,0 00:02:59,764 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:07:04,954 00:07:13,72 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Olhos Abertos

00:08:34,955 00:08:43,719 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Olhos Abertos

00:09:37,955 00:09:46,719 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:11:19,955 00:11:28,719 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:12:07,955 00:12:16,719 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:13:16,955 00:13:25,719 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Pós-Hiperpnéia

00:15:47,945 00:15:56,71 RHIELLY DE ARAUJO EMERENCIANO (28 a e 6 m - F), Ex: 12145-01 (28/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]


